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The body of the issuer who took the decision Axkuunsgopap yMyuia AuFnnnim
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 10.08.2019
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Xonga paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Xonga paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
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Location: Xopeamckas obnactb, XaHka, yn.Mynna
ér, 66
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Official Website: www.xongapaxta.uz (https://
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HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: ATB "ArpobaHk" XoHka TymaH domnvnanu
Current account: 20210000400435759001
MFI: 560

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PErncTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 178



NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200429281
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 332156
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1733223551

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 0.69

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1.51
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.018
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0.59

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX ooHAoB  0.70

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0.75
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

MN3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno oaTenbHOro coBeTa, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN UNU
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.N.0.

NPUHATNSA BCTYNNEHNS

pelweHuns K

0653aHHOCTAM

09.07.2018 09.07.2018  KOcynos OTabek
WyxpaToBuny

09.07.2018 09.07.2018  Mycokynos
Pyctam
Komnnosuy

09.07.2018 09.07.2018 Xampmamos
XamonngaonH
AbnynaxaHoBunY

09.07.2018 09.07.2018 Haxwumos
daznmpaonH

6axpmannHoOBMY

JonxHocTb

Ynen HC -
«Y3naxTtacaHoat»AX
MyTaxaccucu

YneH HC -
«Y3naxTacaHoat»AX
6ow mMyTaxa

YneH HC -
«Y3naxTtacaHoat»AX
6ow My

Ynen HC -
«Y3naxTacaHoat»AX
6ow M

OpraH
SMUTEHTA,
NPUHABLLNIA
peleHne

akuusagopnap
yMyMUin
AnFnnNnuwn

akuusagopnap
yMyMUin
AnFnMwn

akuusagopnap
yMyMUii
AnFnnuwn

akuusagopnap
yMyMUin
ANFnMwn

N36paH
(HasnaueH) /
BbIBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHayeH)

N36paH
(HasHaueHr)
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09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018.

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

09.07.2018

Husasosa
Mynyexpa
CanpaxmatoBHa

XycauHoBa
KyHAay3xoH
PaBwoHb6ekoBHa

Xakumos Woxpy3a
LyxpaTosmny

Wapunos
AwHapbek
WckaHpaposmy

Onpawes
3agpapbek
Pyctamosuny

WNckanpapos
Maxmynboli
Koanpbepanesny

Kananpaposa
Xypwmnaa
OpKnHOBHA

PyameTtoB XycaH
Baxoguposuy

KOnpawes
fanpartbek
CanaeBuy

YneH HC -
«Y3naxtacaHoaTt»AX
Gow M

YneH HC -“Xopaam
MUHTaKaBuin naxra
TepmuHann” MYX
KMMMaTnn Kofosnap
6yinya nkTcoaun

Ynen HC -
«Y3naxTtacaHoat»AX
6ow MyTaxaccuc

Ynen HC -“Xopaam
MUHTaKaBuin naxra
TepmuHann” MYX
avpekTopu BO.

YneH HC -
«Y3naxtacaHoat»AX
6ol MyTaxaccuc

PeBun3noHHoi
komuceun - “Xopasm
MUHTaKaBWUi Naxra
TepmnHann” MYX
Bouw xncobuyncu

PeBun3noHHomn
KoMmceum - “Xopasm
MWHTaKaBuin naxra
TepmuHann” MYX
MyTaxacucu

PeBn3noHHom
Kkomuceum - “Xopasm
MUHTaKaBU naxrta
TepMmmHann” MYX
MyTaxacucu

McnonHntenbHOro
opraHa - [lmpekTtop

akuusagopnap
YMyMUiA
AnFnnnuwn

akuunsagopnap
yMyMUii
AnFnmwn

akuusagopnap
YMyMUIA
ANFnMwn

akuusagopnap
yMyMUiA
AnFnnnuwn

akuusgopnap
YMyMUiA
AnFnnnuwn

akuusagopnap
yMyMUii
AnFnmwn

akuusagopnap
YMyMUIA
ANFnMwn

akuusagopnap
yMyMUiA
AnFnnnuwn

akuusgopnap
yMyMUia
AnNFnmwn

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueHr)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HayveH)

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 O0MNONIHUTESIbHO BbiNyLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anom-me1cn,
€CJin B OTYETHOM nepunoae OoCyLLeCTBNANICA BbiNMYCK LLEeHHbIX 6ymar)
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OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA peleHne o BbiMycke
[lata n Homep rocyapCTBEHHOW pernctpaumm

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx bymar (wT.) n o6bem
Bbinycka (cym)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar
Cpoku paamelueHuns
Jara Havana

Jlata okoH4YaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HaunmeHoBaHve Ne Jara HacTtynneHus Data nybnukaumm
CYLLEeCTBEHHOro ghakta CYWECTBEHHOro CYLWECTBEHHOro CYLLECTBEHHOro
hakTta hakTta hakTta

WAVHraH kapopnap

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHve nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hauyano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepuona nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 10752500.00 13078436.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 6017812.00 7735759.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 4734688.00 5342677.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020

Depreciation amount (0500) 021



Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)

Future expenses (3100)

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

389868.00

124038.00

265830.00

2415350.00

20750.00

7560656.00

83497941.00

69459284.00

14038657.00

2030956.00

321132.00

124038.00

197094.00

2433914.00

189552.00

8287275.00

174172045.00

118380729.00

55791316.00



Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

1946150.00

811175.00

1134975.00

1096859.00

276307.00

820552.00

3868561.00

2536494.00

1332067.00

2318929.00

986862.00

1332067.00



TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

88571906.00

Total on assets of balance (130 400 96132562.00

+390)
LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 3447423.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 3352480.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 2506573.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 29914038.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470 828966.00

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

40049480.00

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 404506.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)
including: long-termaccounts payable 491 404506.00

(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

180359535.00

188646810.00

3447423.00

3976074.00

1667686.00

33568949.00

463919.00

43124051.00

2461334.00

2461334.00



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

404506.00

55678576.00

52128576.00

9751964.00

35566417.00

1720583.00

2461334.00

143061425.00

141718314.00

128247614.00

5354567.00
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Due to insurance (6510) 690
Due to state target funds (6520) 700
Due to founders (6600) 710
Salaries payable (6700) 720
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

1895292.00 5122169.00
153864.00 120103.00
759784.00 857397.00
3550000.00 1343111.00
2280672.00 2016464.00

56083082.00 145522759.00

96132562.00 188646810.00

Report on financial results

3a cooTBeTCTBYOWMIA Nepunon  3a OTYETHbI Nepros

npownoro roaa

LOX0 bl
(NpwbbINb)

131544374.00

14319826.00

pacxonbl noxonbl pacxofbl

(ybbITKN) (npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)
128452310.00

117224548.00 115744607.00

12707703.00



Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060
+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120
+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

10368064.00

490628.00

1528190.00

8349246.00

174527.00

4126289.00

18369.00

18369.00

10916619.00

1135985.00

1955248.00

7825386.00

1145360.00

2936444.00

22422.00

22422.00
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Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

1055426.00
1055426.00
3089232.00
3089232.00
364642.00
217963.00
2506627.00

968350.00

968350.00
1990516.00
1990516.00

322830.00
1667686.00

Information on audit report
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HaunmeHoBaHve [ata Homep Bupg Jata
ayanTopCKon Bbloauu NNLEH3NYBAK NTIOYEHNBbIAAYM
opraHusaummu NMLEH3NN

3aKoYeHNs
UHY Tashkent 2019-04-12 813 Nxobuii  2019-04-15
AyaunTtopnuk
TaWwKnnoTn

d.N.0. Konus

ayouTopckaymmuTopa  ayamuTopCKOro

ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKN0YeH@Y AMTOPOBRAK NIOYEHNS

NpOBOAMBLIENO

npoBepKy

Kapumos  3arpysutb

CapsapxoH (https://

OcoHOoBUY openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusion/
%D0%A0%D0%
B8%D1%81%
D1%83%D0%BD
%D0%BE%D0%
BA_40.jpg)

Cnucok adpcounmpoBaHHbIX NuUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe
HaMMeHoBaHue

Onpawos
3agpapbek
Pyctamosuny

Mycokynoe Pyctam
Komunosuy

Natvnos Annép
lWaxpuéposuny

Haxwnmos
daznnoonH
BaxpuaoonHosmy

Nonaes XaxoHrup
PaxmartoBuy

XycanHoBa
KyHAoy3xoH
PaBwoHbekoBHa

MecToHaxox aeHune
(MECToOXMUTENBCTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropoa, panoH)

TOWKEHT Lu.

TOWKEHT L.

TOWKEeHT L.

TOWKEHT Lu.

TOWKEeHT Lu.

Xopasm B. YpraHny waxap

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHM

NPU3HaKTCA

adppnnnpoBaHHbIMA

nmuamm

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Data
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29

2019-06-29



Abnynnaes TowKeHT w. YneH HC 2019-06-29
Cobup>xoH
Ab6aypawmaoosuy

XymaHnésos Xopasm B. YpraHuy waxap YneH HC 2019-06-29

Mysadphap
OTaboeBuny

VckaHpapos XopasMm B. XoHKa TyMaHu WcnonnutenHuin opran  2019-06-29
SpkuHbai

Koaunpbepanesny

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2749
Harta: 06.05.2024



